[ Fake rate vs normalized x?

fakerate vs x?

Ratio

1_

2

1

4716 18 20

track x2

[ Duplicates Rate vs normalized x? |

N
0
>
Q
2
[
&
0
b
IS
(]

a
S
S

Ratio

0.2
0.18F
0.16F
0.14F
0.125—
0.1
0.08F
0.06
0.04
0.02
.0]

46 810 12 1416 18 20

track x2

| Pileup rate vs normalized x?

pileup rate vs x*

Ratio

0.8

0.7

LAL RARE:

0.6

{

0.5

0.4

0.3

0.2

0.1

W 3

10

0.8

NN AT FENE AN FARE FEEE NEE | "
F A g
r HERR
e it S E
0.9 - -#¥-.LL% SR O F [ ey L S

12 14 16 18 20
track x2

[ Fake rate vs.i —— EngﬁEggfgggégﬁg

fakerate vs seeding layers

Ratio

1

0.8

0.6

0.4

0.2

eding laye
HEO .|| : ' ; -

pileup rate vs seeding layers

Ratio




	Contents
	Page 1


